
Revision 9/9/22 

                                                      HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 
 

Bid #: 23-JHS-003 

Bid Title: Milk Coolers and Pass Thru Refrigerator Replacement at Various Locations 

Date of Bid Opening: September 1, 2022 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

August 15, 2022 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

 
 
DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  
 

Milk Coolers and Pass Thru Refrigerator Replacement at Various Locations 

                                                  

                                             BID TABULATION 
 
                            BIDDERS                                                       $ AMOUNT or     

                                                                                     (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 
                 

Acme Paper & Supply Co, Inc. $ 44,872.80 

Carey Sales & Services, Inc. $ 49,135.02 

Culinary Depot, Inc. (Chefs Depot) $ 45,774.00 

Douglas Equipment $ 49,633.50 

PJP an envoy Solutions Company $ 47,595.00 

Pueblo Hotel Supply $ 51,657.53 

Singer Ashland $ 44,113.00 

                               

 
 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

Singer Ashland 

 

 

 

 

 

VALUE OF CONTRACT: 

$44,113.00 

 
 

 
Contract Terms: One-time purchase 

 
Contract Start Date: Installation is preferred to occur no later than October 31, 2022 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items        Group        Total Bid   

 
APPROVALS: 
 
 
BUYER:  _______________________________________________________                                             
                             Signature                            Date               
 

                   
 

 

10/7/22


